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EUROPEAN RIVER BASIN COMMISSIONS

Institute of GeoSciences, Energy, Water and Environment.
Department of Water Economy and Renewable Energy.

www.geo.edu.al

International Commission for the Protection of the Danube River (ICPDR)

www.icpdr.org

Commission Internationale de I'Escaut (ISC-CIE)

Www.isc-cie.org

Commission Internationale de la Meuse (IMC-CIM)

Wwww.meuse-maas.be

European Commission — DG International Cooperation and Development

GEF - Global Environment Facility

Deputy Minister, Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations

http://www.undp.org/gef

International Sava River Basin Commission (ISRBC)

www.savacommission.org

Joint Commission between Republic of Estonia and Russian Federation on
the Protection and Sustainable Use of Transboundary Water Courses

Joint Finnish-Russian Commission on the Utilization of Frontier Waters

www.rajavesikomissio.fi

Secrétariat de | a Commission de la Moselle
www.commission —de-la-moselle.org

Kura Aras River Basin
http://www.kura-aras.org

Common Wadden Sea Secretariat (CWSS)
www.waddensea-secretariat.org

International Commission for the Protection of the Elbe River (ICPER)

www.ikse-mkol.org

International Commission for the protection of the Rhine (IKSR-CIPR)

www.iksr.org

International Commissions for the Protection of the Moselle and the Saar

(IKSMS-CIPMS)
www.iksms-cipms.org

Landesanstalt fir Umwelt, Messungen und Naturschutz Baden-

Wiirttemberg
http://www.zvbwv.de/

Klodian ZAIMI
Polytechnic University of Tirana
klodianzaimi@yahoo.com

Ivan Zavadsky
Executive Secretary

ivan.zavadsky@unvienna.org ;icpdr@unvienna.org;

Lefébure Arnould
Secretary General
A.Lefebure@isc-cie.org

Schreurs Willem
Secretary General
Schreurs@meuse-maas.be

Antoine Saintraint

Policy Officer
antoine.saintraint@ec.europa.eu
André Liebaert
Andre.Liebaert@ec.europa.eu
Veronica Girardi
Veronica.GIRARDI@ec.europa.eu

Ms. Ermina Salkicevic-Dizdarevic
ermina.salkicevic-dizdarevic@mvteo.gov.ba;
kabinet.zamjenika@mvteo.gov.ba

Komatina Dejan
Secretary
dkomatina@savacommission.org

Harry Liiv
Focal Point
Harry.Liiv@envir.ee

Mes. Riitta Pelanteri
Secretary
riitta.pelanteri@mmm.fi

Particia Bruckner
Chef du Secrétariat
p.bruckner@moselkommission.org

Mrs Mary M. Matthews
Project Coordinator / CTA
mary.matthews@kura-aras.org

Email : inffo@waddensea-secretariat.org
Folkert de Jong
Interim Secretary, Ecosystem Management

Tel: +49 4421 9108 13

Sascha Klopper

Deputy Secretary, Trilateral Monitoring and Assessment

Programme (TMAP)
Tel: +49 4421 9108 14

Harald Marencic

Deputy Secretary,

Wadden Sea World Heritage
Tel: +49 4421 9108 15

Anja Domnick
PROWAD Tourism Manager
Tel: +49 4421 9108 24

Vosika Slavomir
Executive Secretary
vosika@ikse-mkol.org

Dr. Anne Schulte-Wulwer-Leidig
anne.schultewl@iksr.de;
Tel: 0049-(0)261-94252-19

Assfeld Daniel
Secretary
assfeld@iksms-cipms.org

Mme Karoline Brand|
info@bodensee-wasserversorgung.de;
bwv@zvbwv.de;warte-stgt@bodensee-
wasserversorgung.de;poststelle@lubw.bwl.de

Rr. Don Bosko Nr.60
Tirane

Vienna International Centre — D0412
Wagramer Strasse 5

1220 Vienna

Tel.: +43 1 26060 5738

Italiélei 124
2000 Antwerpen
Tel.: +32 3 206 06 80

Palais de Congres - Esplanade de I'Europe 2
4020 Liege
Tel.: 43243401141

41, rue de la loi, 1049
Bruxelles
Tel. +32.2.29.88724

TRG BiH 1
71000 Sarajevo
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Vladimira Nazora 61
10000 Zagreb
Tel.: +385 1 4886960

Ministry of the Environment
Narva mnt 7a

15172 Tallinn

Tel.: +372 6262 802

International Affairs Unit

Ministry of Agriculture and Forestry
P.0.Box 30

00023 Government

Tel.: +358 (0)295 16 2245

Franz-Ludwig-Strasse 21
D-54290 Treves
Tel. +49 651 97 94 16 - 14

N°56 Barnovi Street
Thilisi 0179

Virchowstr. 1
26382 Wilhelmshaven
Tel.: +49 4 421 91 080

Postfach 1647/1648
39006 Magdeburg
Tel.: +49 391 40003 11

Kaiserin-Augusta-Anlagen 15
56068 Koblenz
Tel.: +49 261 94 252 17

GlterstraBe 29a
54295 Trier
Tel.: +49 651 73 147

Argenweg 50/1
88085 LANGENARGEN
Tel.: +49(0)7543/304 217
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Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany
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International Commission for the Protection of Lake Constance (IGKB)
www.igkb.de

Collaboration Along a Big River-Volga
http://www.cabri-volga.org/contact.html

Global Water Partnership - Mediterranean (GWP-Med)
Web: www.gwpmed.org

Commissione Internazionale per la Protezione delle Acque Italo-Svizzere

Www.cipais.org

Eco-Tiras International Environ. Association Of Dniester River Keepers
http://www.eco-tiras.org

Rijkswaterstaat Traffic and Water Management,
Water Management Centre Netherlands

RIWA Maas

International Commission for the Protection of the Odra River (IKSO)
www.mkoo.pl

Helcom
Baltic Marine Environment Protection Commission
www.helcom.fi

Agencia Portuguesa Do Ambiente
http://www.apambiente.pt

Comision para la Aplicacion y Desarrollo del Convenio de Albufeira (CADC)

PORTUGAL
www.cadc-albufeira.eu

Comision para la Aplicacion y Desarrollo del Convenio de Albufeira (CADC)

- SPAIN
www.cadc-albufeira.eu

Ministerio de Agricultura, Alimentacidon y Medio Ambiente

Ministerio de Agricultura, Alimentacidon y Medio Ambiente
Subdireccion General de Planificacion y Uso Sostenible del Agua /
Direccion General del Agua

GWP Global Secretariat Staff Sweden
http://www.gwp.org/fr/About-GWP/Global-secretariat/Global-Secretariat-Staff/

Organisation Météorologique Mondiale
http://www.wmo.int/pages/about/sec/jarraud_fr.html

International Commission for the Protection of Lake Geneva (CIPEL)
www.cipel.org

Commission ospar pour la protection du milieu marin
De l'atlantique du nord-es
ttp://www.ospar.org/

Martin Grambow
President
martin.grambow@stmug.bayern.de

Frank Wefering
f.wefering@rupprecht-consult.eu

Dr. Elena Nikitina
Scientific Coordinator of Project
enikitina@mtu-net.ru

Vangelis Constantianos
Executive Secretary

E-mail: vangelis@gwpmed.org
Skype: vangelisconstantianos

Amadore Guiseppe
Director
cipais@regione.piemonte.it

Mrs llya Trombitsky
Executive Director
ilyatrom@mail.ru

Eric Sprokkereef

Secretary International Commission for the Hydrology of the

Rhine Basin (CHR)
eric.sprokkereef@rws.nl;
www.rijkswaterstaat.nl

Ir. Mr. Peter Vermaat
President
geert.dekegel@vivaqua.be

Mr Harry Romgens
Directeur de la RIWA Meuse

vanhoutem@riwa.org

Baranski Pjotr
Director of the Secretariat
piotr.baranski@mkoo.pl

Monika Stankiewicz
Secretary
monika.stankiewicz@helcom.fi

Nuno LACASTA
Tecnical Support
President
geral@apambiente.pt

PORTUGAL :

Arg. Luis Morbey

Project Coordinator

Director of Department of International Affairs

Executive

luis.morbey@apambiente.pt;cadcpt@apambiente.pt;

Rui Lopes Aleixo : Presidente

SPAIN :

Ms. Tania Gutierrez Martin

State Civil Manager

tgmartin@magrama.es; stcadc@magrama.es

Sra Liana Ardiles Lopez
General Director Water
Lardiles@magrama.es .bzn-dgasec@magrama.es;

D. Victor Manuel Arqued Esquia
Direccion General del Agua
bzn-sgpusa@magrama.es

Rudolph Cleveringa
Acting Executive Secretary
rudolph.cleveringa@gwp.org

Susanne Skyllerstedt
Programme Officer : Programme Support: Climate
susanne.skyllerstedt@gwp.org

Michel Jarraud
Secrétaire Général
wmo@wmo.int;

Audrey Klein
Secretary General
a.klein@cipel.org

Dr Darius Campbell
Secretary
Darius.Campbell@ospar.org

Executive

Bayerische Staatsministerium fir Umwelt und
Gesundheit

Rosenkavalierplatz 2

81925 Miinchen

Germany

Tel.: +41 3132293 20

Frank Wefering

Rupprecht Consult Forschung and Beratung GmbH
Hatzfeldstrasse 6 - 51069 Cologne

Germany

Tel: (49-221) 6060-5513

Web: www.rupprecht-consult.eu

Dr. Elena Nikitina

Scientific Coordinator of Project /EcoPolicy
Research and Consulting

Piluigina St. 14-1-182 // 117393

Moscow - Russia

Tel: (7-095) 133-0248

12, Kyrristou str.

10556 Athens, Greece

T: +30210-3247490, -3247267
F: +30210-3254021

Regione Piemonte — Direzione Ambiente (CIPAIS)
Via Principe Amedeo 17

10123 Torino

Tel.: +39 011 432 16 12

Street Teatrala 11a
Chisinau 2012
Moldavia

Tel +373 691 21 726

Zuiderwagenplein 2 | 8224 AD Lelystad
Postbus 17 | 8200 AA Lelystad, Netherlands
T +31(0)320 298 603

M +31 (0)6 53 64 94 14

Mr. André Banning
Policy Officer de la RIWA Meuse

PO Box 1060
NL - 6229 GA MAASTRICHT

ul. M. Curie-Sktodowskiej 1
50-381 Wroctaw

Tel. +48/71 326 74 70

Fax +48/71328 37 11

Tel: +358 40 840 2471;
Skype: helcom17

Av. Almirante Gago Coutinho, n.2 30
1049-066 Lisboa
Tel +351 21 4728253

Agencia Portuguesa de Medio Ambiente

Rua da Murgueira, 9/9A — Zambujal, Ap.7585
2611-865 Amadora

Tel. +351) 21 472 82 07

Ministerio de Agricultura, Alimentacién y Medio
ambiente

San Juan de la Cruz, s/n., Despacho B-212
28071 Madrid Spain

Tel. +34 91 597 58 00 / 597 59 62

San Juan de la Cruz, s/n., Despacho B-212
28071 Madrid
Tel. +34 91 597 58 00 / 597 59 62

Plaza San Juan de la Cruz S/N
Despacho A-716

Madrid 28071

Tel.+34 91 5975412.

Linnégatan 87D

PO Box 24177, SE-104 51
Stockholm, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 1213 86 00
Fax: +46 8 1213 86 04

7bis, avenue de la Paix,

Case postale No. 2300,

CH-1211 Geneva 2,

Tel.: +41(0)22 730 81 11 - Fax: +41(0)22 730 81 81

Route de Duillier 50, CP 1080
1260 Nyon 1
Tel.: +41 22 363 46 69

OSPAR Secretariat
Victoria House

37-63 Southampton Row
London

WC1B 4DA
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Germany

Germany/Russia

Greece

Italy

Moldavia

Netherlands

Netherlands

Poland

Poland

Portugal

Portugal

Spain

Spain

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Switzerland

United Kingdom



